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Elizabeth Teasell
Ella Kubas

Meghan Sippel
Kaitlyn Lynch

Laren Taylor

Fiona Costello
Jasmine Buckridge
Rebekkah Pyle
Ashley Lof

Allison Sippel

Taryn Mcmanus
Megan Duchesne
Carley Foster
Grace Glaab

Nicole Parsons
Olivia Baker

Anne Lytle

Emma Crosbie
Andrea Wallin
Savanna Kent-Karell
Jessie Drzewicki
Megan Richer
Nicole Sobolewski
Sydney Creighton
Isabella Damjanovic
Madeline Damjanovic
Harlee Major

Emily Bourque
Catherine Butts
Lucinda Hilbert
Billie Piwtarak
Hayleigh King

Kayla Higgins

Haley Figiluzzi

Mary Weibe

Naomi Therljan
Kristina Ward

Ava Chaplin

Kaila Thompson
Kayla Pike

Kaeley Cole
Jessica Pordel
Katelyn Mcmillan
Kassandra Cordingley
Nicole Schultz

Alex Alatalo
Jasmine Almagner-Sheldrick
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Time
00:20:08.07
00:20:22.31
00:20:38.50
00:21:09.58
00:21:25.36
00:21:25.46
00:21:27.71
00:21:54.02
00:22:07.27
00:22:14.35
00:22:22.58
00:22:29.15
00:22:29.29
00:22:29.77
00:22:32.92
00:22:34.65
00:22:37.60
00:22:38.01
00:22:45.79
00:23:06.02
00:23:06.66
00:23:06.71
00:23:20.33
00:23:23.60
00:23:35.59
00:23:42.17
00:24:02.40
00:24:03.57
00:24:14.87
00:24:39.11
00:24:40.87
00:24:41.41
00:24:43.38
00:24:52.03
00:24:53.16
00:25:04.06
00:25:04.20
00:25:33.74
00:25:38.55
00:25:41.02
00:25:47.75
00:25:54.94
00:26:04.28
00:26:19.16
00:26:20.06
00:26:21.09
00:26:23.03

Team

Centre Wellington DHS
Milton District High School
Georgetown D.H.S.
Bishop Tonnos

Holy Trinity

Our Lady of Lourdes
Westdale

Notre Dame

Guido deBres
Georgetown D.H.S.
Our Lady of Lourdes
Centre Wellington DHS
St. Mary

St. James CHS

Abbey Park High School
Waterdown

Robert Bateman HS
Georgetown D.H.S.

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Georgetown D.H.S.
Bishop Tonnos

Dundas Valley

Bishop Tonnos

Our Lady of Lourdes
Bishop Tonnos

Bishop Tonnos

Our Lady of Lourdes
Bishop Tonnos

St. James CHS
Westdale

Bishop Tonnos

Our Lady of Lourdes
Georgetown D.H.S.
Our Lady of Lourdes
Hamilton District Christian Hi
Dundas Valley

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Our Lady of Lourdes
John F. Ross CVI
Centennial CVI
Westdale

Centennial CVI
Georgetown D.H.S.

St. Joseph S.S

Abbey Park High School
Appleby College
Westdale
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48 Mylene Manual
49 Emily Power

50 Sarah Terwindt
51 Ruth Martin

52 Laura Hill

53 Melissa Vu

54 Georgia Temush
55 Anna Brabender
56 Alice Austin

57 Hannah Johnson
58 Kate Glaab

59 Paige Allen

60 Thai Judiesch

61 Nicole Volmar

62 Raquel Schneider
63 Paige Saunders
64 Sephora Pereira
65 Arden Irish

66 Sierra Breukelman
67 Katelyn Roache
68 Lauren Van Alstine
69 Jessica Kreugger
70 Megan Walker

71 Famke Alberts

72 Ivy Li

73 Lucy Fountain

74 Jordan Gunter

75 Kaila Pasceri-Kambeith

76 Bibi Chechelski
77 Bethany Wall

78 Annie Mezgec
79 Rachel Detmers
80 Miranda Dormer
81 Emma Johnston
82 Nikole Marchand
83 Maddy Curran

84 Saskia Peloquin
85 Hiva Fazeli

86 Hannah Farnwarth
87 Emma Renke

88 Tessa Rankin

89 Sophia Rivas

90 Poorna Marla

91 Gillian Young

92 Kendra Vander Glas
93 Eugenie Kowal
94 Aliyah Aziz

95 Meg Sommerville
96 Katie Coveny

97 Monica Wang

98 Francesca Lee
99 Taylor Ross
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00:26:25.36
00:26:35.31
00:26:37.14
00:26:39.28
00:26:52.48
00:26:57.86
00:27:05.45
00:27:07.35
00:27:08.68
00:27:12.91
00:27:41.88
00:27:45.10
00:27:45.90
00:27:51.85
00:27:56.55
00:27:59.23
00:28:07.54
00:28:31.60
00:28:33.02
00:28:38.43
00:28:40.97
00:28:42.66
00:29:07.53
00:29:16.84
00:29:17.46
00:29:18.57
00:29:20.18
00:29:20.48
00:29:24.37
00:29:25.50
00:29:34.37
00:29:48.73
00:30:00.62
00:30:00.79
00:30:06.54
00:30:20.23
00:30:28.61
00:30:39.66
00:30:39.99
00:30:43.94
00:30:50.33
00:30:53.14
00:31:22.94
00:31:27.11
00:31:31.08
00:31:33.83
00:31:36.74
00:33:29.43
00:33:33.08
00:33:48.05
00:33:56.04
00:34:02.06

Our Lady of Lourdes

St. Joseph S.S

Appleby College

St. James CHS

Centre Wellington DHS
Abbey Park High School
Dundas Valley

Abbey Park High School
T.A. Blakelock H.S.

Eden High

St. James CHS
Georgetown D.H.S.
Appleby College

Guelph Collegiate

St. Ignatius of Loyola

St. Ignatius of Loyola

St. Joseph S.S

Centre Wellington DHS
Great Lakes Christian High
Notre Dame

St. Joseph S.S

Our Lady of Lourdes
Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Georgetown D.H.S.
Appleby College
Georgetown D.H.S.
Georgetown D.H.S.

Notre Dame

St. Joseph S.S

Eden High

Waterdown

Georgetown D.H.S.
Abbey Park High School
Dundas Valley

St. Joseph S.S

Milton District High School
Garth Webb SS
Burlington Central High School
Ancaster High

W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Milton District High School
John F. Ross CVI
Georgetown D.H.S.

Holy Trinity

Abbey Park High School
Acton High School

Milton District High School
Appleby College

Appleby College

Garth Webb SS
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100  Briene Moore 00:34:09.01 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

101  Alyssa Moore 00:34:09.07 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
102  Leanne Young 00:34:18.08 Notre Dame
103  Rachel Ni 00:34:32.02 Appleby College
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